
Internal

Price 
list
BAR

Espresso coffee
Espresso macchiato
Cappuccino
Decaffeinated coffee
Barley coffee
Milk 33 cl
Milk macchiato
Soya milk
Tea, chamomile, infusions
Chocolate
Still mineral water / gas 50 cl
Soft drinks 33 cl can
Fruit juices 20 cl
Unfilled brioche
Filled brioche
Vegan brioche
Smooth toast with baked bread and fontina cheese 
Margherita pizza by the slice
Stuffed pizza
Stuffed sandwich 
(salami, cooked ham, coppa, bresaola, mortadella, mozzarella, tomato, cheese and vegetables)

Breaded cutlet sandwich
Mixed salad
Chewing gum
Various flavoured sweets (mint, fruit, honey)
Bar chips in a bag

0,85 € 
0,85 € 

1,15 € 
0,95 € 
0,95 € 
0,55 € 
1,05 € 
1,20 € 
1,05 € 
1,15 € 

0,50 € 
2,10 € 
1,05 € 

0,60 € 
0,75 € 
1,00 € 
3,50 € 
2,65 € 
3,70 € 
2,85 €

3,50 € 
4,35 € 
1,30 € 
1,30 € 
1,00 €

CANTEEN –BAR U6 AGORÀ FLOOR -1 AND CANTEEN U12 AUDITORIUM



Internal

Menu 
combinations

FIRST COURSE + DISPENSER WATER 

VEGAN OR VEGETARIAN SECOND COURSE + DISPENSER 
WATER 

SECOND COURSE + DISPENSER WATER 

1st OR 2nd COURSE + SIDE DISH + DISPENSER WATER 

FIRST COURSE + DISPENSER WATER 

VEGAN OR VEGETARIAN SECOND COURSE + DISPENSER 
WATER 

SECOND COURSE + DISPENSER WATER 

1st OR 2nd COURSE + SIDE DISH + DISPENSER WATER 

€ 2,55

€ 3,00

€ 3,50

€ 4,00

€ 3,05

€ 3,50

€ 4,00

€ 4,50

STUDENTS

EMPLOYEES AND AUTHORISED OUTSIDER

CANTEEN –BAR U6 AGORÀ FLOOR -1 AND CANTEEN U12 AUDITORIUM



Internal

Catering 
service

Free band
First band
Second band 
Third band
Fourth band

€ 0,00 € 
2,42 € 
3,00 € 
3,45 € 
4,03 €

HOT OR COLD FIRST COURSE + HOT OR COLD SECOND COURSE + SIDE 
DISH + FRUIT + BREAD, PLACE SETTING AND SERVICE + WATER

HOT OR COLD FIRST COURSE / HOT OR COLD SECOND COURSE + SIDE DISH 
/ FRUIT / DESSERT + BREAD, COVER CHARGE AND SERVICE + WATER

TRIS PLATE + 2 PORTIONS OF FRUIT/DESSERT + BREAD + WATER

POLE BOWL (SINGLE DISH) + FRUIT/DESSERT + WATER

SALAD + FRUIT/DESSERT + BREAD + WATER

2 FILLED SANDWICHES + FRUIT/DESSERT + BREAD + WATER (U6 ONLY)

ROUND PIZZA + FRUIT/DESSERT + WATER (ONLY U12)

TRIO PLATE + 1 PORTION OF FRUIT/DESSERT + WATER

POKE BOWL + WATER

SALAD + WATER

1 FILLED SANDWICH + FRUIT/DESSERT + WATER (U6 ONLY)

Free band
First band
Second band 
Third band
Fourth band

€ 0,00 € 
3,30 € 
4,10 € 
4,70 € 
5,50 € 

€ 6,60

€ 5,50

€ 7,00

€ 6,60

FULL MEAL MENU

REDUCED MEAL MENU

Alternative

Alternative

DSU 
STUDENTS

DSU 
STUDENTS

OTHER STUDENTS 

OTHER STUDENTS 

EMPLOYEES AND 
AUTHORISED 
OUTSIDER 

CANTEEN –BAR U6 AGORÀ FLOOR -1 AND CANTEEN U12 AUDITORIUM

EMPLOYEES AND 
AUTHORISED 
OUTSIDER
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