CANTEEN -BAR U6 AGORÀ FLOOR -1 AND CANTEEN U12 AUDITORIUM

BAR

Price list

Espresso coffee	0,85 €
Espresso macchiato	0,85 €
Cappuccino	1,15 €
Decaffeinated coffee	0,95 €
Barley coffee	0,95 €
Milk 33 cl	0,55 €
Milk macchiato	1,05 €
Soya milk	1,20 €
Tea, chamomile, infusions	1,05 €
Chocolate	1,15 €
Still mineral water / gas 50 cl	0,50 €
Soft drinks 33 cl can	2,10 €
Fruit juices 20 cl	1,05 €
Unfilled brioche	0,60 €
Filled brioche	0,75 €
Vegan brioche	1,00 €
Smooth toast with baked bread and fontina cheese	3,50 €
Margherita pizza by the slice	2,65 €
Stuffed pizza	3,70 €
Stuffed sandwich	2,85 €
(salami, cooked ham, coppa, bresaola, mortadella, mozzarella, tomato, cheese and vegetables)	
Breaded cutlet sandwich	3,50 €
Mixed salad	4,35 €
Chewing gum	1,30 €
Various flavoured sweets (mint, fruit, honey)	1,30 €
Bar chips in a bag	1,00 €

Internal





BIC CCA

Menu combinations



CANTEEN -BAR U6 AGORÀ FLOOR -1 AND CANTEEN U12 AUDITORIUM

STUDENTS

FIRST COURSE + DISPENSER WATER	€ 2,55
VEGAN OR VEGETARIAN SECOND COURSE + DISPENSER WATER	€ 3,00
SECOND COURSE + DISPENSER WATER	€ 3,50
1st OR 2nd COURSE + SIDE DISH + DISPENSER WATER	€ 4,00

EMPLOYEES AND AUTHORISED OUTSIDER

FIRST COURSE + DISPENSER WATER	€ 3,05
VEGAN OR VEGETARIAN SECOND COURSE + DISPENSER WATER	€ 3,50
SECOND COURSE + DISPENSER WATER	€ 4,00
1st OR 2nd COURSE + SIDE DISH + DISPENSER WATER	€ 4,50





Catering service



CANTEEN – BAR U6 AGORÀ FLOOR - 1 AND CANTEEN U12 AUDITORIUM

FULL MEAL MENU

HOT OR COLD FIRST COURSE + HOT OR COLD SECOND COURSE + SIDE DISH + FRUIT + BREAD, PLACE SETTING AND SERVICE + WATER

Alternative

TRIS PLATE + 2 PORTIONS OF FRUIT/DESSERT + BREAD + WATER

POLE BOWL (SINGLE DISH) + FRUIT/DESSERT + WATER

SALAD + FRUIT/DESSERT + BREAD + WATER

2 FILLED SANDWICHES + FRUIT/DESSERT + BREAD + WATER (U6 ONLY)

ROUND PIZZA + FRUIT/DESSERT + WATER (ONLY U12)

DSU **OTHER STUDENTS** € 6,60 **STUDENTS** Free band € 0,00 € First band 3,30€ **EMPLOYEES AND** € 7,00 **AUTHORISED** Second band 4,10 € OUTSIDER Third band 4,70€ Fourth band 5.50 €

REDUCED MEAL MENU

HOT OR COLD FIRST COURSE / HOT OR COLD SECOND COURSE + SIDE DISH / FRUIT / DESSERT + BREAD, COVER CHARGE AND SERVICE + WATER

Alternative

TRIO PLATE + 1 PORTION OF FRUIT/DESSERT + WATER

POKE BOWL + WATER

SALAD + WATER

1 FILLED SANDWICH + FRUIT/DESSERT + WATER (U6 ONLY)

DSU STUDENTS		OTHER STUDENTS	€ 5,50	
Free band	€ 0,00 €			
First band	2,42 €	EMPLOYEES AND		
Second band	3,00 €	AUTHORISED		
Third band	3,45 €	OUTSIDER	€ 6,60	
Fourth band	4,03 €		0 0,00	0950 N
COMPASS GROUP				0.0